
COALITION CONTACTS & LOCATIONS

  BARTHOLOMEW

Early Learning 
Coalition
Christine Waters
cwaters38@ivytech.edu

  JOHNSON

Johnson County 
Early Learning 
Coalition
Dawn Underwood
dawn@elcwhiteland.com

  PARKE

Parke County  
Early Care and 
Education Coalition
Marci Graves
parkecountyececoordinator@
gmail.com

  FAYETTE

Fayette County 
Early Learning 
Coalition
Billie Watkins
bjwatkins1989@gmail.com

  MONTGOMERY

Montgomery 
County Early 
Learning Coalition 
Lisa Walter
lisa@mccf-in.org

  RUSH

Rush County  
First5
info@rushelc.org

  DELAWARE

Muncie  
BY5
Missy Modisett
missy@muncieby5.org

  MONROE

Monroe County  
Smart Start
Jennifer Myers
jennifer@cfbmc.org

  RANDOLPH

Randolph Child 
Care Coalition
Lanett Clark
lanett.clark@randolphcounty 
united.com

  GREENE

Greene County  
Alliance
Emily Cook
emily@greenecounty 
foundation.org

MORGAN

Early Learning 
Coalition of Morgan 
County
Dawn Underwood
dawn@elcwhiteland.com

  SHELBY

Shelby County  
Early Learning 
Coalition
Allison Coburn
allison@earlylearning 
shelbycounty.com

Birth-5 Regional 
Coalition
Delaware, Randolph, Henry, 
Wayne, Rush, Fayette

  HENRY 

Henry County  
Child Care Network
Liane Nickey
lnickey@hclcchnetwork.com

  OWEN

Owen County 
Childcare Alliance
Marce King
marce@myowencounty 
chamber.com

  WAYNE

Early Childhood 
Coalition for  
Wayne County Kids
Pat Heiny/Dr. Nancy Green
patheiny@aol.com 
DRNancyLGreen@gmail.com

Success by 6
Clay, Parke, Sullivan, 
Vermillion, Vigo

1101 South 13th Street
Terre Haute, Indiana 47802

800-886-3952
CASYonline.org
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